
D. Kittenberger / A. Engelhart U. Binder / M. Petschenig

2 Legs 4

5 100+ 2

- 140+ -

- 180 -

18 High-Finish 85

46,14 Average 44,89

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

30 471 30 471 ---> 43 458

100 371 40 431 49 452 60 398

58 313 60 371 100 352 79 319

42 271 65 306 41 311 22 297

97 174 45 261 45 266 70 227

41 133 3 258 29 237 81 146

79 54 26 232 41 196 30 116

36 18 21 211 25 171 44 72

0 18 100 111 24 147 40 32

18 1 : 0 67 80 24 8

32 48 0 8

---> 41 460 40 8 0 8

33 468 45 415 0 8 8 1 : 3

81 387 30 385

13 374 60 325 59 442 45 456

43 331 45 280 12 430 23 433

28 303 43 237 79 351 45 388

60 243 41 196 100 251 66 322

38 205 40 156 42 209 8 314

100 105 85 71 100 109 60 254

36 69 31 40 57 52 60 194

27 42 26 14 40 12 3 191

14 28 14 1 : 1 0 12 26 165

0 12 41 124

59 442 60 441 0 12 9 115

60 382 100 341 0 12 33 82

43 339 81 260 12 2 : 3

60 279 43 217

92 187 26 191 ---> 45 456

43 144 60 131 79 422 40 416

41 103 42 89 40 382 60 356

39 64 73 16 17 365 60 296

48 16 16 1 : 2 66 299 26 270

72 227 66 204

45 182 80 124

79 103 39 85

25 78 85 2 : 4
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